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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club P.S.P.S. Total (Shots) Ski Time Penalty Time Gap

  Vīrieši 15 km ((2,5*2)+2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5)  

1 37 BIRKENTĀLS Nauris 1993 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 1-4-0-1 6 47:18.0 4:30.0 51:48.0

2 36 ZIKOVS Andrejs 1995 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 1-0-2-2 5 49:49.8 3:45.0 53:34.8 1:46.8

3 39 BIRKENTĀLS Mareks 1971 LAT S. K. Raimaks 2-2-4-1 9 48:17.7 6:45.0 55:02.7 3:14.7

4 38 PARKSEPP Marek 1980 EST Estonian Biathlon Federation 2-2-2-2 8 51:16.3 6:00.0 57:16.3 5:28.3

  Juniori 15 km ((2,5*2)+2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5)  

1 40 BRIEDĪTIS Egons 1997 LAT CPSS 2-2-0-1 5 52:24.4 3:45.0 56:09.4

Did Not Finish (1)

41 PANCERKO Pāvels 1997 LAT Daugavpils novads

  Juniores 10 km (2+2+2+2+2)  

1 61 SABULE Annija 1997 LAT CPSS 2-1-0-1 4 37:03.2 3:00.0 40:03.2

2 60 KONOVALOVA Anna 1996 LAT CPSS 0-3-3-2 8 37:25.4 6:00.0 43:25.4 3:22.2

3 62 MATVIJENKO Jūlija 1997 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 1-3-4-2 10 36:49.2 7:30.0 44:19.2 4:16.0

  A gr. jaunieši 12,5 km (2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5)  

1 28 ROMANOV Nikita 1999 LTU Vilniaus r. SM, LTU 1-1-1-1 4 39:52.9 3:00.0 42:52.9

2 23 ŠĶĒPS Alvis 1998 LAT CPSS 1-0-0-2 3 40:51.7 2:15.0 43:06.7 13.8

3 8 BALODIS Rūdis 1999 LAT CPSS 3-1-1-0 5 39:35.1 3:45.0 43:20.1 27.2

4 22 SLAVĒNS Kristers 1999 LAT CPSS 1-2-0-1 4 41:11.1 3:00.0 44:11.1 1:18.2

5 21 DAĻECKIS Dzintars 1998 LAT CPSS 1-1-1-3 6 39:54.6 4:30.0 44:24.6 1:31.7

6 33 KOLPAKOV Klaus Mark 1999 EST Estonian Biathlon Federation 2-3-0-3 8 39:04.8 6:00.0 45:04.8 2:11.9

7 6 AALDE Egert 1999 EST Estonian Biathlon Federation 1-1-1-2 5 42:41.2 3:45.0 46:26.2 3:33.3

8 26 KAZNAČENKO Valentin 1999 LTU Lituva Visaginas S.C. 0-2-1-0 3 44:21.6 2:15.0 46:36.6 3:43.7

9 7 LIEPIŅŠ Kārlis 1999 LAT CPSS 0-3-1-3 7 42:36.5 5:15.0 47:51.5 4:58.6

10 32 LOKTEVS Ernests 1998 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 2-1-3-3 9 43:04.5 6:45.0 49:49.5 6:56.6

11 27 GALIŅŠ Emīls 1998 LAT CPSS 0-1-2-2 5 48:23.4 3:45.0 52:08.4 9:15.5

12 12 ZIEMELIS Kārlis 1998 LAT Aizkraukles BJSS 3-2-2-1 8 47:37.1 6:00.0 53:37.1 10:44.2

13 16 EGLĪTIS Niklāvs 1998 LAT CPSS 3-2-4-3 12 48:14.3 9:00.0 57:14.3 14:21.4

14 30 JERMAKOVS Aleksandrs 1998 LAT Aizkraukles BJSS 3-3-3-3 12 50:47.4 9:00.0 59:47.4 16:54.5

Did Not Finish (1)

24 BLINOV Artiom 1998 LTU Visaginas, LTU

  A gr. jaunietes 10 km (2+2+2+2+2)  

1 42 PŪCE Ieva 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 1-0-1-0 2 35:22.6 1:30.0 36:52.6

2 56 MOOR Hanna 1999 EST Estonian Biathlon Federation 2-1-1-1 5 35:58.2 3:45.0 39:43.2 2:50.6

3 59 JESIPIONOK Ana 1999 LTU Visaginas, LTU 3-1-1-2 7 36:03.0 5:15.0 41:18.0 4:25.4

4 51 KUTKAUSKAITE Vitalija 1999 LTU IKSC Lietuva 1-1-2-1 5 38:07.1 3:45.0 41:52.1 4:59.5
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5 43 RAZGALE Krista 1998 LAT CPSS 4-1-1-0 6 39:11.5 4:30.0 43:41.5 6:48.9

6 54 SAPOŽNIKOVA Anastasija 1999 LTU Lituva Visaginas S.C. 3-3-2-1 9 41:22.4 6:45.0 48:07.4 11:14.8

7 48 UPENA Ilona 1999 LAT CPSS 2-1-3-3 9 44:50.8 6:45.0 51:35.8 14:43.2

Did Not Start (1)

47 BURNEIKAITE Guste 1999 LTU Lituva Visaginas S.C.

  B gr. jaunieši 12,5 km (2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5)  

1 14 MATJUHINS Kirils 2001 LAT Rumba centrs 0-2-0-0 2 42:18.0 1:30.0 43:48.0

2 31 MAČKINĖ Jokūbas 2000 LTU IKSC Lietuva 0-2-3-3 8 39:34.2 6:00.0 45:34.2 1:46.2

3 2 BRESME Aksels 2000 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 1-2-2-1 6 41:37.0 4:30.0 46:07.0 2:19.0

4 4 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS 0-3-2-1 6 42:34.8 4:30.0 47:04.8 3:16.8

5 3 BIRKENTĀLS Renārs 2001 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 1-3-1-1 6 42:51.7 4:30.0 47:21.7 3:33.7

6 5 PUKŠTO Ruslan 2000 LTU Vilniaus r. SM, LTU 2-1-1-2 6 44:57.1 4:30.0 49:27.1 5:39.1

7 29 FOMIN Maksim 2000 LTU Visaginas, LTU 4-4-4-2 14 39:22.8 10:30.0 49:52.8 6:04.8

8 17 DEKSNIS Kristaps 2000 LAT Alūksnes pilsētas BJSS 0-1-3-1 5 46:49.8 3:45.0 50:34.8 6:46.8

9 25 MIKOLIŪNAS Gytis 2001 LTU LTU Anykščiai 1-1-4-3 9 43:54.2 6:45.0 50:39.2 6:51.2

10 1 PAUKSTE Gabrielius 2001 LTU IKSC Lietuva 1-2-1-3 7 45:52.1 5:15.0 51:07.1 7:19.1

11 19 CIMDIŅŠ Mikus 2001 LAT CPSS 4-1-1-3 9 44:39.6 6:45.0 51:24.6 7:36.6

12 9 ALEKSANDROV Romuald 2001 LTU Vilniaus r. SM, LTU 4-3-1-3 11 44:24.5 8:15.0 52:39.5 8:51.5

13 20 ZVAIGZNĪTIS Artis 2001 LAT CPSS 3-4-2-1 10 45:24.8 7:30.0 52:54.8 9:06.8

14 35 MĀRTINSONS Elgars 2001 LAT CPSS 0-4-0-2 6 49:23.7 4:30.0 53:53.7 10:05.7

15 34 TETERIUKOVAS Augustinas 2001 LTU IKSC Lietuva 3-3-2-5 13 44:41.3 9:45.0 54:26.3 10:38.3

16 11 VIIDEBAUM Karl 2000 EST Estonian Biathlon Federation 2-5-2-3 12 47:37.8 9:00.0 56:37.8 12:49.8

17 15 PRUUDEN Karl Frederik 2000 EST Estonian Biathlon Federation 5-3-5-4 17 45:20.7 12:45.0 58:05.7 14:17.7

18 10 STRAZDIŅŠ Mārcis 2000 LAT CPSS 3-3-2-3 11 54:57.5 8:15.0 1h03:12.5 19:24.5

19 18 PART Markus 2001 EST Estonian Biathlon Federation 4-4-2-3 13 54:22.3 9:45.0 1h04:07.3 20:19.3

Did Not Start (1)

13 PATRIJUKS Kristiāns 2000 LAT Aizkraukles BJSS

  B gr. jaunietes 10 km (2+2+2+2+2)  

1 50 GOLUBEVA Inese 2001 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 1-1-1-3 6 37:53.5 4:30.0 42:23.5

2 46 BULIŅA Sanita 2001 LAT Alūksnes pilsētas BJSS 3-2-1-0 6 38:12.1 4:30.0 42:42.1 18.6

3 44 DINDAITE Raminta 2000 LTU IKSC Lietuva 1-4-2-3 10 36:13.0 7:30.0 43:43.0 1:19.5

4 55 Balabanova Sofia 2001 EST Estonian Biathlon Federation 0-2-2-2 6 39:47.1 4:30.0 44:17.1 1:53.6

5 53 BANAITYTĖ Laima 2000 LTU LTU Anykščiai 1-3-2-1 7 40:31.9 5:15.0 45:46.9 3:23.4

6 58 JANKAUSKAITĖ Darija 2000 LTU LTU Anykščiai 4-1-4-2 11 37:32.0 8:15.0 45:47.0 3:23.5

7 45 BULIŅA Sandra 2001 LAT Alūksnes pilsētas BJSS 3-4-2-2 11 41:00.0 8:15.0 49:15.0 6:51.5

8 49 NAGLE Agnija 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 3-3-2-1 9 44:19.4 6:45.0 51:04.4 8:40.9

9 52 RAISKA Rebeka 2000 LAT CPSS 3-3-2-5 13 43:25.8 9:45.0 53:10.8 10:47.3

10 57 NAGLE Dana 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS 4-2-4-4 14 45:27.9 10:30.0 55:57.9 13:34.4

  M40 10 km (2+2+2+2+2)  

1 63 PART Janno 1973 EST Estonian Biathlon Federation 0-2-1-1 4 34:41.1 3:00.0 37:41.1

2 65 NEIMANIS Gatis 1968 LAT Talsi 1-1-1-2 5 36:21.8 3:45.0 40:06.8 2:25.7
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3 64 ĀK PUŠŅAKOVS Andis 1979 LAT Active AP 1-2-1-2 6 35:40.9 4:30.0 40:10.9 2:29.8

4 66 KAZNAČENKO Timofey 1969 LAT SK Snaigė 2-2-0-1 5 36:39.8 3:45.0 40:24.8 2:43.7

  M50 10 km (2+2+2+2+2)  

1 71 KAČANOVSKI Marijan 1957 LTU Vilniaus r. SM, LTU 0-1-1-1 3 36:55.7 2:15.0 39:10.7

2 70 NEIMANIS Jānis 1963 LAT Talsu biatlona klubs 3-1-0-4 8 35:20.2 6:00.0 41:20.2 2:09.5

3 69 LŪSIS Aigars 1959 LAT Talsu biatlona klubs 3-3-1-3 10 38:04.3 7:30.0 45:34.3 6:23.6

4 67 ŠURIŅŠ Aldis 1965 LAT Madona 3-4-2-1 10 43:04.9 7:30.0 50:34.9 11:24.2

5 68 LŪSIS Dzintars 1959 LAT Dinamo EG 2-2-0-3 7 47:45.0 5:15.0 53:00.0 13:49.3

  M60 10 km (2+2+2+2+2)  

1 72 PUŠŅAKOVS Feoktists 1952 LAT Active AP - Preiļi 2-3-5-4 14 42:26.0 10:30.0 52:56.0

2 73 DRAKE Roberts 1956 LAT NBS 1-4-2-3 10 46:39.4 7:30.0 54:09.4 1:13.4
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Shots Total (Shots) Ski Time Penalty Time Gap

  C gr. jaunieši 6 km (2+2+2)  

1 113 JEKIMOVS Arvis Arvīds 2002 LAT CPSS 0-1 1 19:05.0 30.0 19:35.0

2 104 DINDA Darius 2002 LTU IKSC Lietuva 2-3 5 19:08.8 2:30.0 21:38.8 2:03.8

3 102 KUZŅECOVS Aleksandrs 2002 LAT Alūksnes pilsētas BJSS 2-2 4 19:41.7 2:00.0 21:41.7 2:06.7

4 109 POMETUNS Emīls 2002 LAT Alūksnes pilsētas BJSS 2-2 4 20:19.4 2:00.0 22:19.4 2:44.4

5 111 KONDRAŠOVS Nikita 2002 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 1-2 3 21:07.6 1:30.0 22:37.6 3:02.6

6 112 MALINA Imants 2003 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 2-3 5 20:20.9 2:30.0 22:50.9 3:15.9

7 110 ŽUKAUSKAS Lukas 2003 LTU LTU Anykščiai 3-1 4 21:12.5 2:00.0 23:12.5 3:37.5

8 107 KRIŠMANIS Ulvis 2003 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 3-2 5 22:26.4 2:30.0 24:56.4 5:21.4

9 108 VOLBERGS Reinis 2003 LAT Alūksnes pilsētas BJSS 2-4 6 22:09.9 3:00.0 25:09.9 5:34.9

10 106 REINBERGS Gatis 2002 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 3-3 6 23:14.0 3:00.0 26:14.0 6:39.0

11 101 VOSELS Raivis 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 3-2 5 24:57.4 2:30.0 27:27.4 7:52.4

12 105 JANOVSKIS Kārlis Ernests 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 4-4 8 25:01.4 4:00.0 29:01.4 9:26.4

Did Not Start (1)

103 MININGS Roberts 2002 LAT Alūksnes pilsētas BJSS

  C gr. jaunietes 6 km (2+2+2)  

1 122 ROMANOVA Viktorija 2003 LTU Vilniaus r. SM, LTU 0-0 0 21:46.0 21:46.0

2 124 KRŪMIŅA Kima 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 1-1 2 22:59.8 1:00.0 23:59.8 2:13.8

3 130 ŅEDAIVODINA Anastasija 2002 LAT Alūksnes pilsētas BJSS 3-0 3 23:20.9 1:30.0 24:50.9 3:04.9

4 121 IGAUNE Lība Marta 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 4-0 4 23:17.2 2:00.0 25:17.2 3:31.2

5 134 JAKUBAUSKAITĖ Kamilė 2003 LTU Vilniaus r. SM, LTU 2-1 3 24:03.9 1:30.0 25:33.9 3:47.9

6 123 MALINA Solvita 2004 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 4-2 6 22:40.9 3:00.0 25:40.9 3:54.9

7 127 TUMANOVA Natalija 2002 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 1-2 3 24:45.8 1:30.0 26:15.8 4:29.8

8 133 PANCERKO Zlata 2002 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 2-4 6 23:21.4 3:00.0 26:21.4 4:35.4

9 131 ŠAHNO Līva 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 4-4 8 23:57.1 4:00.0 27:57.1 6:11.1

10 126 BĒRZIŅA Katrina 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 3-3 6 25:13.1 3:00.0 28:13.1 6:27.1

11 128 VAĻSKA Ieva 2003 LAT CPSS 4-1 5 26:01.0 2:30.0 28:31.0 6:45.0

Did Not Start (2)

129 DZENE Daniela 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS

132 ŠERENAITE Deimante 2004 LTU IKSC Lietuva

Did Not Finish (1)

125 ROZENOVA Kitija 2003 LAT CPSS



VolaSoftControlPdf

Baltic Biathlon Cup
Individual Start

Inter times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

14.01.2017.  /  Smeceres sils  /  LBF, Smeceres sils 14.01.2017. at 13:25  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year P.S.P.S.Total (Shots) Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Inter 4 (Rank) Inter 5 (Rank) Inter 6 (Rank)Ski Time Penalty Time Gap

  Vīrieši 15 km ((2,5*2)+2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5)  
1 37 BIRKENTĀLS Nauris 1993 1-4-0-1 6 6:37.8 (2) 13:58.9 (2) 22:22.3 (2) 30:33.9 (1) 38:55.1 (1) 46:50.2 (1) 47:18.0 4:30.0 51:48.0

2 36 ZIKOVS Andrejs 1995 1-0-2-2 5 6:50.8 (3) 15:22.4 (4) 23:49.3 (4) 32:41.0 (4) 40:45.3 (3) 49:21.9 (3) 49:49.8 3:45.0 53:34.8 1:46.8

3 39 BIRKENTĀLS Mareks 1971 2-2-4-1 9 6:37.1 (1) 13:41.9 (1) 22:08.1 (1) 30:41.5 (2) 39:12.0 (2) 47:48.6 (2) 48:17.7 6:45.0 55:02.7 3:14.7

4 38 PARKSEPP Marek 1980 2-2-2-2 8 7:11.7 (4) 14:54.9 (3) 23:40.3 (3) 32:31.4 (3) 41:41.7 (4) 50:45.0 (4) 51:16.3 6:00.0 57:16.3 5:28.3

  Juniori 15 km ((2,5*2)+2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5)  
1 40 BRIEDĪTIS Egons 1997 2-2-0-1 5 7:11.6 (1) 15:19.1 (1) 24:25.9 (1) 33:35.6 (1) 42:41.7 (1) 51:52.9 (1) 52:24.4 3:45.0 56:09.4

Did Not Finish (1)

41 PANCERKO Pāvels 1997
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Rank Bib Name Year P.S.P.S.Total (Shots) Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Inter 4 (Rank) Inter 5 (Rank) Ski Time Penalty Time Gap

  Juniores 10 km (2+2+2+2+2)  

1 61 SABULE Annija 1997 2-1-0-1 4 6:18.1 (2) 13:54.3 (3) 21:24.3 (2) 28:59.9 (2) 36:29.1 (2) 37:03.2 3:00.0 40:03.2

2 60 KONOVALOVA Anna 1996 0-3-3-2 8 6:23.9 (3) 13:52.5 (2) 21:25.7 (3) 29:07.4 (3) 36:52.2 (3) 37:25.4 6:00.0 43:25.4 3:22.2

3 62 MATVIJENKO Jūlija 1997 1-3-4-2 10 6:05.6 (1) 13:29.0 (1) 21:01.6 (1) 28:54.2 (1) 36:17.8 (1) 36:49.2 7:30.0 44:19.2 4:16.0

  A gr. jaunieši 12,5 km (2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5)  

1 28 ROMANOV Nikita 1999 1-1-1-1 4 7:02.7 (8) 15:03.4 (5) 23:14.8 (5) 31:36.3 (4) 39:26.0 (4) 39:52.9 3:00.0 42:52.9

2 23 ŠĶĒPS Alvis 1998 1-0-0-2 3 6:45.7 (4) 14:49.5 (4) 23:13.7 (4) 31:54.8 (5) 40:23.5 (5) 40:51.7 2:15.0 43:06.7 13.8

3 8 BALODIS Rūdis 1999 3-1-1-0 5 6:48.3 (5) 14:48.7 (3) 22:52.5 (3) 31:05.2 (2) 39:05.6 (2) 39:35.1 3:45.0 43:20.1 27.2

4 22 SLAVĒNS Kristers 1999 1-2-0-1 4 6:40.4 (3) 15:19.5 (6) 23:44.5 (6) 32:13.1 (6) 40:42.2 (6) 41:11.1 3:00.0 44:11.1 1:18.2

5 21 DAĻECKIS Dzintars 1998 1-1-1-3 6 6:35.6 (2) 14:37.0 (2) 22:52.3 (2) 31:20.9 (3) 39:23.2 (3) 39:54.6 4:30.0 44:24.6 1:31.7

6 33 KOLPAKOV Klaus Mark 1999 2-3-0-3 8 6:24.6 (1) 14:13.6 (1) 22:21.2 (1) 30:30.9 (1) 38:38.0 (1) 39:04.8 6:00.0 45:04.8 2:11.9

7 6 AALDE Egert 1999 1-1-1-2 5 7:02.7 (8) 15:47.0 (9) 24:33.9 (8) 33:31.3 (8) 42:09.9 (8) 42:41.2 3:45.0 46:26.2 3:33.3

8 26 KAZNAČENKO Valentin 1999 0-2-1-0 3 6:50.8 (6) 18:43.3 (14) 27:06.4 (12) 35:43.1 (10) 43:54.9 (10) 44:21.6 2:15.0 46:36.6 3:43.7

9 7 LIEPIŅŠ Kārlis 1999 0-3-1-3 7 7:18.2 (10) 15:38.7 (8) 24:29.2 (7) 33:27.2 (7) 42:08.0 (7) 42:36.5 5:15.0 47:51.5 4:58.6

10 32 LOKTEVS Ernests 1998 2-1-3-3 9 6:57.0 (7) 15:24.1 (7) 24:48.4 (9) 33:53.9 (9) 42:34.3 (9) 43:04.5 6:45.0 49:49.5 6:56.6

11 27 GALIŅŠ Emīls 1998 0-1-2-2 5 7:29.1 (11) 16:52.5 (10) 26:37.5 (10) 37:00.7 (11) 47:51.0 (13) 48:23.4 3:45.0 52:08.4 9:15.5

12 12 ZIEMELIS Kārlis 1998 3-2-2-1 8 8:06.0 (14) 17:37.0 (12) 27:12.9 (13) 37:03.4 (12) 47:04.8 (11) 47:37.1 6:00.0 53:37.1 10:44.2

13 16 EGLĪTIS Niklāvs 1998 3-2-4-3 12 7:32.2 (12) 17:01.0 (11) 26:48.4 (11) 37:08.0 (13) 47:36.8 (12) 48:14.3 9:00.0 57:14.3 14:21.4

14 30 JERMAKOVS Aleksandrs 1998 3-3-3-3 12 7:57.4 (13) 17:53.9 (13) 28:26.7 (14) 39:30.2 (14) 50:12.7 (14) 50:47.4 9:00.0 59:47.4 16:54.5

Did Not Finish (1)

24 BLINOV Artiom 1998

  A gr. jaunietes 10 km (2+2+2+2+2)  

1 42 PŪCE Ieva 1999 1-0-1-0 2 6:17.7 (2) 13:26.0 (2) 20:35.5 (2) 27:47.7 (1) 34:53.9 (1) 35:22.6 1:30.0 36:52.6

2 56 MOOR Hanna 1999 2-1-1-1 5 5:59.7 (1) 13:13.4 (1) 20:34.2 (1) 28:03.2 (2) 35:26.3 (2) 35:58.2 3:45.0 39:43.2 2:50.6

3 59 JESIPIONOK Ana 1999 3-1-1-2 7 6:25.6 (3) 13:50.5 (3) 21:07.2 (3) 28:32.7 (3) 35:30.1 (3) 36:03.0 5:15.0 41:18.0 4:25.4

4 51 KUTKAUSKAITE Vitalija 1999 1-1-2-1 5 6:31.9 (4) 14:17.7 (4) 22:01.3 (4) 29:59.4 (4) 37:34.9 (4) 38:07.1 3:45.0 41:52.1 4:59.5

5 43 RAZGALE Krista 1998 4-1-1-0 6 6:50.8 (5) 14:40.8 (5) 22:35.0 (5) 30:40.3 (5) 38:38.7 (5) 39:11.5 4:30.0 43:41.5 6:48.9

6 54 SAPOŽNIKOVA Anastasija 1999 3-3-2-1 9 7:00.8 (6) 15:24.5 (6) 23:53.2 (6) 32:29.3 (6) 40:46.7 (6) 41:22.4 6:45.0 48:07.4 11:14.8

7 48 UPENA Ilona 1999 2-1-3-3 9 7:14.6 (7) 16:12.0 (7) 25:26.0 (7) 34:45.6 (7) 44:13.3 (7) 44:50.8 6:45.0 51:35.8 14:43.2

Did Not Start (1)

47 BURNEIKAITE Guste 1999

  B gr. jaunieši 12,5 km (2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5)  

1 14 MATJUHINS Kirils 2001 0-2-0-0 2 7:11.7 (7) 15:43.6 (6) 24:16.1 (4) 33:16.7 (4) 41:47.7 (4) 42:18.0 1:30.0 43:48.0

2 31 MAČKINĖ Jokūbas 2000 0-2-3-3 8 7:01.1 (4) 14:58.1 (2) 22:51.6 (2) 31:10.8 (2) 39:05.9 (2) 39:34.2 6:00.0 45:34.2 1:46.2

3 2 BRESME Aksels 2000 1-2-2-1 6 7:06.3 (5) 15:37.3 (4) 24:12.8 (3) 33:00.7 (3) 41:08.1 (3) 41:37.0 4:30.0 46:07.0 2:19.0

4 4 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 0-3-2-1 6 6:59.1 (3) 15:41.3 (5) 24:21.4 (5) 33:19.6 (5) 42:06.6 (5) 42:34.8 4:30.0 47:04.8 3:16.8

5 3 BIRKENTĀLS Renārs 2001 1-3-1-1 6 6:50.7 (2) 15:26.5 (3) 24:28.9 (6) 33:35.1 (6) 42:23.8 (6) 42:51.7 4:30.0 47:21.7 3:33.7

6 5 PUKŠTO Ruslan 2000 2-1-1-2 6 7:23.1 (10) 16:30.5 (10) 25:27.0 (9) 35:02.5 (11) 44:29.5 (11) 44:57.1 4:30.0 49:27.1 5:39.1

7 29 FOMIN Maksim 2000 4-4-4-2 14 6:39.9 (1) 14:32.5 (1) 22:43.0 (1) 31:04.1 (1) 38:56.4 (1) 39:22.8 10:30.0 49:52.8 6:04.8

8 17 DEKSNIS Kristaps 2000 0-1-3-1 5 7:49.4 (16) 17:05.9 (15) 26:42.2 (15) 36:44.1 (15) 46:18.3 (15) 46:49.8 3:45.0 50:34.8 6:46.8

9 25 MIKOLIŪNAS Gytis 2001 1-1-4-3 9 7:46.3 (13) 16:43.7 (12) 25:43.8 (11) 34:47.3 (8) 43:26.3 (7) 43:54.2 6:45.0 50:39.2 6:51.2

10 1 PAUKSTE Gabrielius 2001 1-2-1-3 7 7:49.1 (14) 17:03.9 (13) 26:15.7 (13) 35:47.0 (13) 45:18.9 (14) 45:52.1 5:15.0 51:07.1 7:19.1

11 19 CIMDIŅŠ Mikus 2001 4-1-1-3 9 7:07.8 (6) 16:06.8 (7) 25:15.4 (7) 34:22.6 (7) 44:08.8 (9) 44:39.6 6:45.0 51:24.6 7:36.6

12 9 ALEKSANDROV Romuald 2001 4-3-1-3 11 7:20.4 (8) 16:25.3 (9) 25:38.3 (10) 34:47.9 (9) 43:55.8 (8) 44:24.5 8:15.0 52:39.5 8:51.5

13 20 ZVAIGZNĪTIS Artis 2001 3-4-2-1 10 7:20.4 (8) 16:34.4 (11) 25:58.3 (12) 35:37.6 (12) 44:55.6 (13) 45:24.8 7:30.0 52:54.8 9:06.8

14 35 MĀRTINSONS Elgars 2001 0-4-0-2 6 8:12.0 (17) 18:02.5 (17) 28:16.7 (17) 38:40.7 (17) 48:47.6 (17) 49:23.7 4:30.0 53:53.7 10:05.7

15 34 TETERIUKOVAS Augustinas 2001 3-3-2-5 13 7:29.7 (11) 16:22.5 (8) 25:22.0 (8) 35:00.9 (10) 44:10.5 (10) 44:41.3 9:45.0 54:26.3 10:38.3

16 11 VIIDEBAUM Karl 2000 2-5-2-3 12 7:49.3 (15) 17:22.1 (16) 27:16.0 (16) 37:14.0 (16) 47:03.9 (16) 47:37.8 9:00.0 56:37.8 12:49.8

17 15 PRUUDEN Karl Frederik 2000 5-3-5-4 17 7:35.7 (12) 17:05.5 (14) 26:17.1 (14) 35:53.7 (14) 44:51.4 (12) 45:20.7 12:45.0 58:05.7 14:17.7
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Rank Bib Name Year P.S.P.S.Total (Shots) Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Inter 4 (Rank) Inter 5 (Rank) Ski Time Penalty Time Gap

18 10 STRAZDIŅŠ Mārcis 2000 3-3-2-3 11 9:44.9 (18) 20:14.5 (18) 31:20.1 (18) 42:41.4 (18) 54:21.7 (19) 54:57.5 8:15.0 1h03:12.5 19:24.5

19 18 PART Markus 2001 4-4-2-3 13 12:21.8 (19) 22:21.5 (19) 32:53.2 (19) 43:22.6 (19) 53:44.5 (18) 54:22.3 9:45.0 1h04:07.3 20:19.3

Did Not Start (1)

13 PATRIJUKS Kristiāns 2000

  B gr. jaunietes 10 km (2+2+2+2+2)  

1 50 GOLUBEVA Inese 2001 1-1-1-3 6 6:29.2 (2) 14:10.8 (2) 21:57.5 (3) 29:52.8 (3) 37:19.8 (3) 37:53.5 4:30.0 42:23.5

2 46 BULIŅA Sanita 2001 3-2-1-0 6 6:32.9 (3) 14:24.1 (4) 22:13.6 (4) 30:11.1 (4) 37:41.4 (4) 38:12.1 4:30.0 42:42.1 18.6

3 44 DINDAITE Raminta 2000 1-4-2-3 10 6:27.1 (1) 13:35.4 (1) 20:46.1 (1) 28:18.7 (1) 35:42.1 (1) 36:13.0 7:30.0 43:43.0 1:19.5

4 55 Balabanova Sofia 2001 0-2-2-2 6 6:45.2 (5) 14:47.2 (5) 22:53.3 (5) 31:00.4 (5) 39:13.1 (5) 39:47.1 4:30.0 44:17.1 1:53.6

5 53 BANAITYTĖ Laima 2000 1-3-2-1 7 7:13.7 (8) 15:17.2 (6) 23:38.9 (6) 31:56.3 (6) 39:59.2 (6) 40:31.9 5:15.0 45:46.9 3:23.4

6 58 JANKAUSKAITĖ Darija 2000 4-1-4-2 11 6:34.9 (4) 14:21.6 (3) 21:51.5 (2) 29:25.7 (2) 37:00.3 (2) 37:32.0 8:15.0 45:47.0 3:23.5

7 45 BULIŅA Sandra 2001 3-4-2-2 11 7:26.9 (10) 15:37.4 (7) 23:56.9 (7) 32:21.4 (7) 40:26.0 (7) 41:00.0 8:15.0 49:15.0 6:51.5

8 49 NAGLE Agnija 2001 3-3-2-1 9 7:06.6 (7) 16:02.4 (9) 25:12.3 (9) 34:38.7 (9) 43:45.6 (9) 44:19.4 6:45.0 51:04.4 8:40.9

9 52 RAISKA Rebeka 2000 3-3-2-5 13 7:04.5 (6) 15:39.4 (8) 24:26.5 (8) 33:23.6 (8) 42:48.0 (8) 43:25.8 9:45.0 53:10.8 10:47.3

10 57 NAGLE Dana 2000 4-2-4-4 14 7:13.8 (9) 16:11.6 (10) 25:28.9 (10) 35:10.2 (10) 44:45.4 (10) 45:27.9 10:30.0 55:57.9 13:34.4

  M40 10 km (2+2+2+2+2)  

1 63 PART Janno 1973 0-2-1-1 4 6:01.5 (3) 12:55.2 (2) 19:56.5 (1) 27:09.7 (1) 34:09.7 (1) 34:41.1 3:00.0 37:41.1

2 65 NEIMANIS Gatis 1968 1-1-1-2 5 5:50.3 (2) 13:08.1 (3) 20:37.0 (3) 28:21.9 (3) 35:52.8 (3) 36:21.8 3:45.0 40:06.8 2:25.7

3 64 ĀK PUŠŅAKOVS Andis 1979 1-2-1-2 6 5:45.1 (1) 12:50.3 (1) 19:57.7 (2) 27:32.7 (2) 35:09.2 (2) 35:40.9 4:30.0 40:10.9 2:29.8

4 66 KAZNAČENKO Timofey 1969 2-2-0-1 5 7:59.5 (4) 15:12.3 (4) 22:00.0 (4) 29:17.1 (4) 36:09.0 (4) 36:39.8 3:45.0 40:24.8 2:43.7

  M50 10 km (2+2+2+2+2)  

1 71 KAČANOVSKI Marijan 1957 0-1-1-1 3 6:06.4 (3) 13:35.0 (2) 21:20.7 (2) 29:03.5 (2) 36:23.9 (2) 36:55.7 2:15.0 39:10.7

2 70 NEIMANIS Jānis 1963 3-1-0-4 8 5:43.4 (1) 12:49.7 (1) 20:07.5 (1) 27:33.0 (1) 34:49.9 (1) 35:20.2 6:00.0 41:20.2 2:09.5

3 69 LŪSIS Aigars 1959 3-3-1-3 10 6:06.2 (2) 13:52.5 (3) 21:34.8 (3) 29:44.5 (3) 37:31.7 (3) 38:04.3 7:30.0 45:34.3 6:23.6

4 67 ŠURIŅŠ Aldis 1965 3-4-2-1 10 6:45.9 (4) 15:41.0 (4) 24:47.2 (4) 33:40.4 (4) 42:27.1 (4) 43:04.9 7:30.0 50:34.9 11:24.2

5 68 LŪSIS Dzintars 1959 2-2-0-3 7 7:12.6 (5) 16:48.9 (5) 26:57.3 (5) 37:01.7 (5) 47:05.5 (5) 47:45.0 5:15.0 53:00.0 13:49.3

  M60 10 km (2+2+2+2+2)  

1 72 PUŠŅAKOVS Feoktists 1952 2-3-5-4 14 6:47.6 (1) 15:20.1 (1) 23:50.9 (1) 33:01.1 (1) 41:50.5 (1) 42:26.0 10:30.0 52:56.0

2 73 DRAKE Roberts 1956 1-4-2-3 10 7:22.8 (2) 16:56.6 (2) 26:44.8 (2) 36:38.5 (2) 46:01.9 (2) 46:39.4 7:30.0 54:09.4 1:13.4
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Rank Bib Name Year ShotsTotal (Shots) Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Ski Time Penalty Time Gap

  C gr. jaunieši 6 km (2+2+2)  

1 113 JEKIMOVS Arvis Arvīds 2002 0-1 1 5:24.5 (2) 12:04.6 (2) 18:38.5 (1) 19:05.0 30.0 19:35.0

2 104 DINDA Darius 2002 2-3 5 5:13.7 (1) 11:51.8 (1) 18:41.5 (2) 19:08.8 2:30.0 21:38.8 2:03.8

3 102 KUZŅECOVS Aleksandrs 2002 2-2 4 5:32.9 (3) 12:29.6 (3) 19:12.2 (3) 19:41.7 2:00.0 21:41.7 2:06.7

4 109 POMETUNS Emīls 2002 2-2 4 5:44.7 (4) 12:52.3 (4) 19:51.2 (4) 20:19.4 2:00.0 22:19.4 2:44.4

5 111 KONDRAŠOVS Nikita 2002 1-2 3 5:53.1 (5) 13:24.1 (7) 20:40.4 (6) 21:07.6 1:30.0 22:37.6 3:02.6

6 112 MALINA Imants 2003 2-3 5 6:07.4 (7) 13:02.3 (5) 19:51.7 (5) 20:20.9 2:30.0 22:50.9 3:15.9

7 110 ŽUKAUSKAS Lukas 2003 3-1 4 6:05.7 (6) 13:23.8 (6) 20:45.5 (7) 21:12.5 2:00.0 23:12.5 3:37.5

8 107 KRIŠMANIS Ulvis 2003 3-2 5 6:14.3 (8) 14:07.0 (9) 21:56.4 (9) 22:26.4 2:30.0 24:56.4 5:21.4

9 108 VOLBERGS Reinis 2003 2-4 6 6:18.5 (9) 13:51.9 (8) 21:38.0 (8) 22:09.9 3:00.0 25:09.9 5:34.9

10 106 REINBERGS Gatis 2002 3-3 6 6:42.9 (10) 14:43.6 (10) 22:42.9 (10) 23:14.0 3:00.0 26:14.0 6:39.0

11 101 VOSELS Raivis 2003 3-2 5 7:03.9 (11) 15:41.0 (12) 24:22.3 (11) 24:57.4 2:30.0 27:27.4 7:52.4

12 105 JANOVSKIS Kārlis Ernests 2004 4-4 8 7:11.7 (12) 15:38.8 (11) 24:27.1 (12) 25:01.4 4:00.0 29:01.4 9:26.4

Did Not Start (1)

103 MININGS Roberts 2002

  C gr. jaunietes 6 km (2+2+2)  

1 122 ROMANOVA Viktorija 2003 0-0 0 6:09.1 (1) 13:52.3 (1) 21:15.8 (1) 21:46.0 21:46.0

2 124 KRŪMIŅA Kima 2002 1-1 2 6:30.8 (2) 14:34.7 (3) 22:28.9 (3) 22:59.8 1:00.0 23:59.8 2:13.8

3 130 ŅEDAIVODINA Anastasija 2002 3-0 3 6:42.5 (8) 15:11.0 (8) 22:51.1 (6) 23:20.9 1:30.0 24:50.9 3:04.9

4 121 IGAUNE Lība Marta 2003 4-0 4 6:42.1 (6) 14:43.8 (6) 22:44.7 (4) 23:17.2 2:00.0 25:17.2 3:31.2

5 134 JAKUBAUSKAITĖ Kamilė 2003 2-1 3 6:42.3 (7) 15:02.4 (7) 23:31.5 (8) 24:03.9 1:30.0 25:33.9 3:47.9

6 123 MALINA Solvita 2004 4-2 6 6:31.5 (3) 14:26.7 (2) 22:09.9 (2) 22:40.9 3:00.0 25:40.9 3:54.9

7 127 TUMANOVA Natalija 2002 1-2 3 7:11.7 (9) 15:49.7 (9) 24:12.6 (9) 24:45.8 1:30.0 26:15.8 4:29.8

8 133 PANCERKO Zlata 2002 2-4 6 6:41.8 (5) 14:43.5 (5) 22:45.2 (5) 23:21.4 3:00.0 26:21.4 4:35.4

9 131 ŠAHNO Līva 2003 4-4 8 6:31.8 (4) 14:43.2 (4) 23:17.4 (7) 23:57.1 4:00.0 27:57.1 6:11.1

10 126 BĒRZIŅA Katrina 2004 3-3 6 7:20.7 (10) 16:06.7 (10) 24:39.2 (10) 25:13.1 3:00.0 28:13.1 6:27.1

11 128 VAĻSKA Ieva 2003 4-1 5 7:28.4 (11) 16:33.3 (11) 25:25.2 (11) 26:01.0 2:30.0 28:31.0 6:45.0

Did Not Start (2)

129 DZENE Daniela 2004

132 ŠERENAITE Deimante 2004

Did Not Finish (1)

125 ROZENOVA Kitija 2003
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Rank Bib Name P.S.P.S.Total (Shots) Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank)Sector 3 (Rank)Sector 4 (Rank)Sector 5 (Rank)Sector 6 (Rank)Sector 7 (Rank)Ski Time Penalty Time Gap

  Vīrieši 15 km ((2,5*2)+2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5)  
1 37 BIRKENTĀLS Nauris 1-4-0-1 6 6:37.8 (2) 7:21.1 (2) 8:23.4 (1) 8:11.6 (1) 8:21.2 (2) 7:55.1 (1) 27.8 (1) 47:18.0 4:30.0 51:48.0

2 36 ZIKOVS Andrejs 1-0-2-2 5 6:50.8 (3) 8:31.6 (4) 8:26.9 (3) 8:51.7 (4) 8:04.3 (1) 8:36.6 (2) 27.9 (2) 49:49.8 3:45.0 53:34.8 1:46.8

3 39 BIRKENTĀLS Mareks 2-2-4-1 9 6:37.1 (1) 7:04.8 (1) 8:26.2 (2) 8:33.4 (2) 8:30.5 (3) 8:36.6 (2) 29.1 (3) 48:17.7 6:45.0 55:02.7 3:14.7

4 38 PARKSEPP Marek 2-2-2-2 8 7:11.7 (4) 7:43.2 (3) 8:45.4 (4) 8:51.1 (3) 9:10.3 (4) 9:03.3 (4) 31.3 (4) 51:16.3 6:00.0 57:16.3 5:28.3

  Juniori 15 km ((2,5*2)+2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5)  
1 40 BRIEDĪTIS Egons 2-2-0-1 5 7:11.6 (1) 8:07.5 (1) 9:06.8 (1) 9:09.7 (1) 9:06.1 (1) 9:11.2 (1) 31.5 (1) 52:24.4 3:45.0 56:09.4

Did Not Finish (1)

41 PANCERKO Pāvels
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Rank Bib Name P.S.P.S.Total (Shots) Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank)Sector 3 (Rank)Sector 4 (Rank)Sector 5 (Rank)Sector 6 (Rank)Ski Time Penalty Time Gap

  Juniores 10 km (2+2+2+2+2)  
1 61 SABULE Annija 2-1-0-1 4 6:18.1 (2) 7:36.2 (3) 7:30.0 (1) 7:35.6 (1) 7:29.2 (2) 34.1 (3) 37:03.2 3:00.0 40:03.2

2 60 KONOVALOVA Anna 0-3-3-2 8 6:23.9 (3) 7:28.6 (2) 7:33.2 (3) 7:41.7 (2) 7:44.8 (3) 33.2 (2) 37:25.4 6:00.0 43:25.4 3:22.2

3 62 MATVIJENKO Jūlija 1-3-4-2 10 6:05.6 (1) 7:23.4 (1) 7:32.6 (2) 7:52.6 (3) 7:23.6 (1) 31.4 (1) 36:49.2 7:30.0 44:19.2 4:16.0

  A gr. jaunieši 12,5 km (2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5)  
1 28 ROMANOV Nikita 1-1-1-1 4 7:02.7 (8) 8:00.7 (3) 8:11.4 (3) 8:21.5 (3) 7:49.7 (1) 26.9 (3) 39:52.9 3:00.0 42:52.9

2 23 ŠĶĒPS Alvis 1-0-0-2 3 6:45.7 (4) 8:03.8 (5) 8:24.2 (6) 8:41.1 (7) 8:28.7 (6) 28.2 (4) 40:51.7 2:15.0 43:06.7 13.8

3 8 BALODIS Rūdis 3-1-1-0 5 6:48.3 (5) 8:00.4 (2) 8:03.8 (1) 8:12.7 (2) 8:00.4 (2) 29.5 (7) 39:35.1 3:45.0 43:20.1 27.2

4 22 SLAVĒNS Kristers 1-2-0-1 4 6:40.4 (3) 8:39.1 (8) 8:25.0 (7) 8:28.6 (4) 8:29.1 (7) 28.9 (6) 41:11.1 3:00.0 44:11.1 1:18.2

5 21 DAĻECKIS Dzintars 1-1-1-3 6 6:35.6 (2) 8:01.4 (4) 8:15.3 (4) 8:28.6 (4) 8:02.3 (3) 31.4 (10) 39:54.6 4:30.0 44:24.6 1:31.7

6 33 KOLPAKOV Klaus Mark 2-3-0-3 8 6:24.6 (1) 7:49.0 (1) 8:07.6 (2) 8:09.7 (1) 8:07.1 (4) 26.8 (2) 39:04.8 6:00.0 45:04.8 2:11.9

7 6 AALDE Egert 1-1-1-2 5 7:02.7 (8) 8:44.3 (9) 8:46.9 (8) 8:57.4 (8) 8:38.6 (8) 31.3 (9) 42:41.2 3:45.0 46:26.2 3:33.3

8 26 KAZNAČENKO Valentin 0-2-1-0 3 6:50.8 (6) 11:52.5 (14) 8:23.1 (5) 8:36.7 (6) 8:11.8 (5) 26.7 (1) 44:21.6 2:15.0 46:36.6 3:43.7

9 7 LIEPIŅŠ Kārlis 0-3-1-3 7 7:18.2 (10) 8:20.5 (6) 8:50.5 (9) 8:58.0 (9) 8:40.8 (10) 28.5 (5) 42:36.5 5:15.0 47:51.5 4:58.6

10 32 LOKTEVS Ernests 2-1-3-3 9 6:57.0 (7) 8:27.1 (7) 9:24.3 (10) 9:05.5 (10) 8:40.4 (9) 30.2 (8) 43:04.5 6:45.0 49:49.5 6:56.6

11 27 GALIŅŠ Emīls 0-1-2-2 5 7:29.1 (11) 9:23.4 (10) 9:45.0 (12) 10:23.2 (13) 10:50.3 (14) 32.4 (12) 48:23.4 3:45.0 52:08.4 9:15.5

12 12 ZIEMELIS Kārlis 3-2-2-1 8 8:06.0 (14) 9:31.0 (12) 9:35.9 (11) 9:50.5 (11) 10:01.4 (11) 32.3 (11) 47:37.1 6:00.0 53:37.1 10:44.2

13 16 EGLĪTIS Niklāvs 3-2-4-3 12 7:32.2 (12) 9:28.8 (11) 9:47.4 (13) 10:19.6 (12) 10:28.8 (12) 37.5 (14) 48:14.3 9:00.0 57:14.3 14:21.4

14 30 JERMAKOVS Aleksandrs 3-3-3-3 12 7:57.4 (13) 9:56.5 (13) 10:32.8 (14) 11:03.5 (14) 10:42.5 (13) 34.7 (13) 50:47.4 9:00.0 59:47.4 16:54.5

Did Not Finish (1)

24 BLINOV Artiom

  A gr. jaunietes 10 km (2+2+2+2+2)  
1 42 PŪCE Ieva 1-0-1-0 2 6:17.7 (2) 7:08.3 (1) 7:09.5 (1) 7:12.2 (1) 7:06.2 (2) 28.7 (1) 35:22.6 1:30.0 36:52.6

2 56 MOOR Hanna 2-1-1-1 5 5:59.7 (1) 7:13.7 (2) 7:20.8 (3) 7:29.0 (3) 7:23.1 (3) 31.9 (2) 35:58.2 3:45.0 39:43.2 2:50.6

3 59 JESIPIONOK Ana 3-1-1-2 7 6:25.6 (3) 7:24.9 (3) 7:16.7 (2) 7:25.5 (2) 6:57.4 (1) 32.9 (5) 36:03.0 5:15.0 41:18.0 4:25.4

4 51 KUTKAUSKAITE Vitalija 1-1-2-1 5 6:31.9 (4) 7:45.8 (4) 7:43.6 (4) 7:58.1 (4) 7:35.5 (4) 32.2 (3) 38:07.1 3:45.0 41:52.1 4:59.5

5 43 RAZGALE Krista 4-1-1-0 6 6:50.8 (5) 7:50.0 (5) 7:54.2 (5) 8:05.3 (5) 7:58.4 (5) 32.8 (4) 39:11.5 4:30.0 43:41.5 6:48.9

6 54 SAPOŽNIKOVA Anastasija 3-3-2-1 9 7:00.8 (6) 8:23.7 (6) 8:28.7 (6) 8:36.1 (6) 8:17.4 (6) 35.7 (6) 41:22.4 6:45.0 48:07.4 11:14.8

7 48 UPENA Ilona 2-1-3-3 9 7:14.6 (7) 8:57.4 (7) 9:14.0 (7) 9:19.6 (7) 9:27.7 (7) 37.5 (7) 44:50.8 6:45.0 51:35.8 14:43.2

Did Not Start (1)

47 BURNEIKAITE Guste

  B gr. jaunieši 12,5 km (2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5)  
1 14 MATJUHINS Kirils 0-2-0-0 2 7:11.7 (7) 8:31.9 (4) 8:32.5 (3) 9:00.6 (5) 8:31.0 (4) 30.3 (11) 42:18.0 1:30.0 43:48.0

2 31 MAČKINĖ Jokūbas 0-2-3-3 8 7:01.1 (4) 7:57.0 (2) 7:53.5 (1) 8:19.2 (1) 7:55.1 (2) 28.3 (6) 39:34.2 6:00.0 45:34.2 1:46.2

3 2 BRESME Aksels 1-2-2-1 6 7:06.3 (5) 8:31.0 (3) 8:35.5 (4) 8:47.9 (3) 8:07.4 (3) 28.9 (8) 41:37.0 4:30.0 46:07.0 2:19.0

4 4 BISENIEKS Ilvars 0-3-2-1 6 6:59.1 (3) 8:42.2 (6) 8:40.1 (5) 8:58.2 (4) 8:47.0 (6) 28.2 (5) 42:34.8 4:30.0 47:04.8 3:16.8

5 3 BIRKENTĀLS Renārs 1-3-1-1 6 6:50.7 (2) 8:35.8 (5) 9:02.4 (9) 9:06.2 (7) 8:48.7 (7) 27.9 (3) 42:51.7 4:30.0 47:21.7 3:33.7

6 5 PUKŠTO Ruslan 2-1-1-2 6 7:23.1 (10) 9:07.4 (11) 8:56.5 (6) 9:35.5 (11) 9:27.0 (12) 27.6 (2) 44:57.1 4:30.0 49:27.1 5:39.1

7 29 FOMIN Maksim 4-4-4-2 14 6:39.9 (1) 7:52.6 (1) 8:10.5 (2) 8:21.1 (2) 7:52.3 (1) 26.4 (1) 39:22.8 10:30.0 49:52.8 6:04.8

8 17 DEKSNIS Kristaps 0-1-3-1 5 7:49.4 (16) 9:16.5 (14) 9:36.3 (15) 10:01.9 (16) 9:34.2 (14) 31.5 (14) 46:49.8 3:45.0 50:34.8 6:46.8

9 25 MIKOLIŪNAS Gytis 1-1-4-3 9 7:46.3 (13) 8:57.4 (8) 9:00.1 (8) 9:03.5 (6) 8:39.0 (5) 27.9 (3) 43:54.2 6:45.0 50:39.2 6:51.2

10 1 PAUKSTE Gabrielius 1-2-1-3 7 7:49.1 (14) 9:14.8 (13) 9:11.8 (12) 9:31.3 (10) 9:31.9 (13) 33.2 (15) 45:52.1 5:15.0 51:07.1 7:19.1

11 19 CIMDIŅŠ Mikus 4-1-1-3 9 7:07.8 (6) 8:59.0 (9) 9:08.6 (10) 9:07.2 (8) 9:46.2 (15) 30.8 (12) 44:39.6 6:45.0 51:24.6 7:36.6

12 9 ALEKSANDROV Romuald 4-3-1-3 11 7:20.4 (8) 9:04.9 (10) 9:13.0 (13) 9:09.6 (9) 9:07.9 (9) 28.7 (7) 44:24.5 8:15.0 52:39.5 8:51.5

13 20 ZVAIGZNĪTIS Artis 3-4-2-1 10 7:20.4 (8) 9:14.0 (12) 9:23.9 (14) 9:39.3 (14) 9:18.0 (11) 29.2 (9) 45:24.8 7:30.0 52:54.8 9:06.8

14 35 MĀRTINSONS Elgars 0-4-0-2 6 8:12.0 (17) 9:50.5 (17) 10:14.2 (17) 10:24.0 (17) 10:06.9 (17) 36.1 (18) 49:23.7 4:30.0 53:53.7 10:05.7

15 34 TETERIUKOVAS Augustinas 3-3-2-5 13 7:29.7 (11) 8:52.8 (7) 8:59.5 (7) 9:38.9 (13) 9:09.6 (10) 30.8 (12) 44:41.3 9:45.0 54:26.3 10:38.3

16 11 VIIDEBAUM Karl 2-5-2-3 12 7:49.3 (15) 9:32.8 (16) 9:53.9 (16) 9:58.0 (15) 9:49.9 (16) 33.9 (16) 47:37.8 9:00.0 56:37.8 12:49.8

17 15 PRUUDEN Karl Frederik 5-3-5-4 17 7:35.7 (12) 9:29.8 (15) 9:11.6 (11) 9:36.6 (12) 8:57.7 (8) 29.3 (10) 45:20.7 12:45.0 58:05.7 14:17.7

18 10 STRAZDIŅŠ Mārcis 3-3-2-3 11 9:44.9 (18) 10:29.6 (19) 11:05.6 (19) 11:21.3 (19) 11:40.3 (19) 35.8 (17) 54:57.5 8:15.0 1h03:12.5 19:24.5

19 18 PART Markus 4-4-2-3 13 12:21.8 (19) 9:59.7 (18) 10:31.7 (18) 10:29.4 (18) 10:21.9 (18) 37.8 (19) 54:22.3 9:45.0 1h04:07.3 20:19.3

Did Not Start (1)

13 PATRIJUKS Kristiāns
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Individual Start

Sector times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

14.01.2017.  /  Smeceres sils  /  LBF, Smeceres sils 14.01.2017. at 13:29  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name P.S.P.S.Total (Shots) Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank)Sector 3 (Rank)Sector 4 (Rank)Sector 5 (Rank)Sector 6 (Rank)Ski Time Penalty Time Gap

  B gr. jaunietes 10 km (2+2+2+2+2)  
1 50 GOLUBEVA Inese 1-1-1-3 6 6:29.2 (2) 7:41.6 (2) 7:46.7 (3) 7:55.3 (3) 7:27.0 (2) 33.7 (5) 37:53.5 4:30.0 42:23.5

2 46 BULIŅA Sanita 3-2-1-0 6 6:32.9 (3) 7:51.2 (4) 7:49.5 (4) 7:57.5 (4) 7:30.3 (3) 30.7 (1) 38:12.1 4:30.0 42:42.1 18.6

3 44 DINDAITE Raminta 1-4-2-3 10 6:27.1 (1) 7:08.3 (1) 7:10.7 (1) 7:32.6 (1) 7:23.4 (1) 30.9 (2) 36:13.0 7:30.0 43:43.0 1:19.5

4 55 Balabanova Sofia 0-2-2-2 6 6:45.2 (5) 8:02.0 (5) 8:06.1 (5) 8:07.1 (5) 8:12.7 (7) 34.0 (7) 39:47.1 4:30.0 44:17.1 1:53.6

5 53 BANAITYTĖ Laima 1-3-2-1 7 7:13.7 (8) 8:03.5 (6) 8:21.7 (7) 8:17.4 (6) 8:02.9 (5) 32.7 (4) 40:31.9 5:15.0 45:46.9 3:23.4

6 58 JANKAUSKAITĖ Darija 4-1-4-2 11 6:34.9 (4) 7:46.7 (3) 7:29.9 (2) 7:34.2 (2) 7:34.6 (4) 31.7 (3) 37:32.0 8:15.0 45:47.0 3:23.5

7 45 BULIŅA Sandra 3-4-2-2 11 7:26.9 (10) 8:10.5 (7) 8:19.5 (6) 8:24.5 (7) 8:04.6 (6) 34.0 (7) 41:00.0 8:15.0 49:15.0 6:51.5

8 49 NAGLE Agnija 3-3-2-1 9 7:06.6 (7) 8:55.8 (9) 9:09.9 (9) 9:26.4 (9) 9:06.9 (8) 33.8 (6) 44:19.4 6:45.0 51:04.4 8:40.9

9 52 RAISKA Rebeka 3-3-2-5 13 7:04.5 (6) 8:34.9 (8) 8:47.1 (8) 8:57.1 (8) 9:24.4 (9) 37.8 (9) 43:25.8 9:45.0 53:10.8 10:47.3

10 57 NAGLE Dana 4-2-4-4 14 7:13.8 (9) 8:57.8 (10) 9:17.3 (10) 9:41.3 (10) 9:35.2 (10) 42.5 (10) 45:27.9 10:30.0 55:57.9 13:34.4

  M40 10 km (2+2+2+2+2)  
1 63 PART Janno 0-2-1-1 4 6:01.5 (3) 6:53.7 (1) 7:01.3 (2) 7:13.2 (1) 7:00.0 (2) 31.4 (3) 34:41.1 3:00.0 37:41.1

2 65 NEIMANIS Gatis 1-1-1-2 5 5:50.3 (2) 7:17.8 (4) 7:28.9 (4) 7:44.9 (4) 7:30.9 (3) 29.0 (1) 36:21.8 3:45.0 40:06.8 2:25.7

3 64 ĀK PUŠŅAKOVS Andis 1-2-1-2 6 5:45.1 (1) 7:05.2 (2) 7:07.4 (3) 7:35.0 (3) 7:36.5 (4) 31.7 (4) 35:40.9 4:30.0 40:10.9 2:29.8

4 66 KAZNAČENKO Timofey 2-2-0-1 5 7:59.5 (4) 7:12.8 (3) 6:47.7 (1) 7:17.1 (2) 6:51.9 (1) 30.8 (2) 36:39.8 3:45.0 40:24.8 2:43.7

  M50 10 km (2+2+2+2+2)  
1 71 KAČANOVSKI Marijan 0-1-1-1 3 6:06.4 (3) 7:28.6 (2) 7:45.7 (3) 7:42.8 (2) 7:20.4 (2) 31.8 (2) 36:55.7 2:15.0 39:10.7

2 70 NEIMANIS Jānis 3-1-0-4 8 5:43.4 (1) 7:06.3 (1) 7:17.8 (1) 7:25.5 (1) 7:16.9 (1) 30.3 (1) 35:20.2 6:00.0 41:20.2 2:09.5

3 69 LŪSIS Aigars 3-3-1-3 10 6:06.2 (2) 7:46.3 (3) 7:42.3 (2) 8:09.7 (3) 7:47.2 (3) 32.6 (3) 38:04.3 7:30.0 45:34.3 6:23.6

4 67 ŠURIŅŠ Aldis 3-4-2-1 10 6:45.9 (4) 8:55.1 (4) 9:06.2 (4) 8:53.2 (4) 8:46.7 (4) 37.8 (4) 43:04.9 7:30.0 50:34.9 11:24.2

5 68 LŪSIS Dzintars 2-2-0-3 7 7:12.6 (5) 9:36.3 (5) 10:08.4 (5) 10:04.4 (5) 10:03.8 (5) 39.5 (5) 47:45.0 5:15.0 53:00.0 13:49.3

  M60 10 km (2+2+2+2+2)  
1 72 PUŠŅAKOVS Feoktists 2-3-5-4 14 6:47.6 (1) 8:32.5 (1) 8:30.8 (1) 9:10.2 (1) 8:49.4 (1) 35.5 (1) 42:26.0 10:30.0 52:56.0

2 73 DRAKE Roberts 1-4-2-3 10 7:22.8 (2) 9:33.8 (2) 9:48.2 (2) 9:53.7 (2) 9:23.4 (2) 37.5 (2) 46:39.4 7:30.0 54:09.4 1:13.4
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Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

14.01.2017.  /  Smeceres sils  /  LBF, Smeceres sils 14.01.2017. at 14:52  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name ShotsTotal (Shots) Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Ski Time Penalty Time Gap

  C gr. jaunieši 6 km (2+2+2)  

1 113 JEKIMOVS Arvis Arvīds 0-1 1 5:24.5 (2) 6:40.1 (2) 6:33.9 (1) 26.5 (1) 19:05.0 30.0 19:35.0

2 104 DINDA Darius 2-3 5 5:13.7 (1) 6:38.1 (1) 6:49.7 (4) 27.3 (4) 19:08.8 2:30.0 21:38.8 2:03.8

3 102 KUZŅECOVS Aleksandrs 2-2 4 5:32.9 (3) 6:56.7 (4) 6:42.6 (2) 29.5 (7) 19:41.7 2:00.0 21:41.7 2:06.7

4 109 POMETUNS Emīls 2-2 4 5:44.7 (4) 7:07.6 (5) 6:58.9 (5) 28.2 (5) 20:19.4 2:00.0 22:19.4 2:44.4

5 111 KONDRAŠOVS Nikita 1-2 3 5:53.1 (5) 7:31.0 (7) 7:16.3 (6) 27.2 (3) 21:07.6 1:30.0 22:37.6 3:02.6

6 112 MALINA Imants 2-3 5 6:07.4 (7) 6:54.9 (3) 6:49.4 (3) 29.2 (6) 20:20.9 2:30.0 22:50.9 3:15.9

7 110 ŽUKAUSKAS Lukas 3-1 4 6:05.7 (6) 7:18.1 (6) 7:21.7 (7) 27.0 (2) 21:12.5 2:00.0 23:12.5 3:37.5

8 107 KRIŠMANIS Ulvis 3-2 5 6:14.3 (8) 7:52.7 (9) 7:49.4 (9) 30.0 (8) 22:26.4 2:30.0 24:56.4 5:21.4

9 108 VOLBERGS Reinis 2-4 6 6:18.5 (9) 7:33.4 (8) 7:46.1 (8) 31.9 (10) 22:09.9 3:00.0 25:09.9 5:34.9

10 106 REINBERGS Gatis 3-3 6 6:42.9 (10) 8:00.7 (10) 7:59.3 (10) 31.1 (9) 23:14.0 3:00.0 26:14.0 6:39.0

11 101 VOSELS Raivis 3-2 5 7:03.9 (11) 8:37.1 (12) 8:41.3 (11) 35.1 (12) 24:57.4 2:30.0 27:27.4 7:52.4

12 105 JANOVSKIS Kārlis Ernests 4-4 8 7:11.7 (12) 8:27.1 (11) 8:48.3 (12) 34.3 (11) 25:01.4 4:00.0 29:01.4 9:26.4

Did Not Start (1)

103 MININGS Roberts

  C gr. jaunietes 6 km (2+2+2)  

1 122 ROMANOVA Viktorija 0-0 0 6:09.1 (1) 7:43.2 (1) 7:23.5 (1) 30.2 (2) 21:46.0 21:46.0

2 124 KRŪMIŅA Kima 1-1 2 6:30.8 (2) 8:03.9 (5) 7:54.2 (4) 30.9 (3) 22:59.8 1:00.0 23:59.8 2:13.8

3 130 ŅEDAIVODINA Anastasija 3-0 3 6:42.5 (8) 8:28.5 (8) 7:40.1 (2) 29.8 (1) 23:20.9 1:30.0 24:50.9 3:04.9

4 121 IGAUNE Lība Marta 4-0 4 6:42.1 (6) 8:01.7 (3) 8:00.9 (5) 32.5 (6) 23:17.2 2:00.0 25:17.2 3:31.2

5 134 JAKUBAUSKAITĖ Kamilė 2-1 3 6:42.3 (7) 8:20.1 (7) 8:29.1 (8) 32.4 (5) 24:03.9 1:30.0 25:33.9 3:47.9

6 123 MALINA Solvita 4-2 6 6:31.5 (3) 7:55.2 (2) 7:43.2 (3) 31.0 (4) 22:40.9 3:00.0 25:40.9 3:54.9

7 127 TUMANOVA Natalija 1-2 3 7:11.7 (9) 8:38.0 (9) 8:22.9 (7) 33.2 (7) 24:45.8 1:30.0 26:15.8 4:29.8

8 133 PANCERKO Zlata 2-4 6 6:41.8 (5) 8:01.7 (3) 8:01.7 (6) 36.2 (10) 23:21.4 3:00.0 26:21.4 4:35.4

9 131 ŠAHNO Līva 4-4 8 6:31.8 (4) 8:11.4 (6) 8:34.2 (10) 39.7 (11) 23:57.1 4:00.0 27:57.1 6:11.1

10 126 BĒRZIŅA Katrina 3-3 6 7:20.7 (10) 8:46.0 (10) 8:32.5 (9) 33.9 (8) 25:13.1 3:00.0 28:13.1 6:27.1

11 128 VAĻSKA Ieva 4-1 5 7:28.4 (11) 9:04.9 (11) 8:51.9 (11) 35.8 (9) 26:01.0 2:30.0 28:31.0 6:45.0

Did Not Start (2)

129 DZENE Daniela

132 ŠERENAITE Deimante

Did Not Finish (1)

125 ROZENOVA Kitija


